온습도 교정을 위한 기준 발생장치
디지털 기술을 기초로 한
이동이 가능한 온습도 교정기관
• 안정된 온도, 습도 환경 생성 (<± 0.1% RH, ± <0.01 °C)
• 실험실이나 현장에서 교정 솔루션 제공
• 습도 평형에 도달하기까지 평균적으로 HG2-S 는 5 분, HG2-XL 은 15 분 소요
• 동시에 여러 프로브를 교정
• <<AutoCal>>을 이용한 자동 교정(옵션 기능)

챔버 내의 응결 가능성 (주변에 따라 다름)
HUMIDITY AND TEMPERATURE CALIBRATORS
Order codes
HG2-S HygroGen2 with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function, heated sample
loop, desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4-P. Order chamber door separately
HG2-XL HygroGen2-XL with touch screen, calibrated control/reference probe, set-point control & programmer function, heated sample
loop, 2 x desiccant cell, fill syringe, embedded HW4-P.
Chamber doors / probe sleeves / bungs
HG2-D-11111 HG2-S door 5 x 15 mm ports (for 5 HygroClips) with 5 bungs, order specific B1 sleeves for smaller probe diameters
HG2-D-888888 HG2-S door 6 x 30 mm ports with 6 bungs, order specific B8 sleeves to suit smaller probe diameters
HG2-HFW HG2-S door for HF3 and HF4 wall mount transmitters, also HP21 hand held with fixed probe
HG2-DP-00000 HG2-S clear acrylic door (no ports) for instruments with displays
HG2-B1 15 mm Bung for HG2-D-11111
HG2-B1-xx B1 probe sleeves for HG2-D-11111 (15 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx diameter codes)
HG2-B8 30 mm Bung for HG2-D-888888
HG2-B8-xx B8 probe sleeves for HG2-D-888888 (30 mm external, internal probe diameter see xx diameter codes )
HG2-D-xxxxx HG2-S custom door for > 30 mm ports, ask your Rotronic dealer for the available doors
HG2-Bxx Custom bung
HG2-Bxx-xx Custom probe adaptor sleeves
HG2-D-888888-Map HG2-D888888 door with detachable mapping rig
Accessories
HG2-TB HG2-S transit bag, lightweight
HG2-TC HG2-S heavy duty transit case
HG2-AC3001-L/050 HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, USB
HG2-AC3001-L/050 (5) HygroClip2 calibration cable, 50 cm, USB. Bundle of 5 pieces HG2-AC3001-L/050
HG2-PRT-ring PRT mounting ring for permanent monitoring of HG2-S using external temperature reference
Service & Consumables
HG2-DES-3 Molecular sieve desiccant (3 kg)
* Feature not available yet. Coming soon